
AN ACCOUNT of the IMPORTATIONS of BULLION and SPECIE registered in the week ended 1st October, 1913.
IMPORTED INTO THE UNITED KINGDOM.
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. Countries from which
Consigned. J

EffVDt ... ... ...

United States of America
Mexico, Central and South]

America (except Brazil), and \
West Indies J

Channel Islands ...
Gold Coast ...
British South Africa
British India
Hong Kong
New South Wales
New Zealand
Canada ... ...
Other Countries

Total Declared Value of the]
Importations registered in the V
week. J

GOLD.

Bullion.

Unrefined, in
dust, amal-
gam, and
bars.

£
3,400

30,372

...
84,477

598,111
7,085
...
...
2,610
...
4,450

730,505

>

Refined, in
bars.

£
1,600

...

...

...

...

...

...

...

...

...

-

1,600

Coin.

^
Of legal

tender in the
United

Kingdom.

£

...

2,000 .

8,770
...
...
...
...
...
...
...
6,283

17,053

N

Not of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom.

£
«

...

...

...

.»•,

...

...

...

...

...

...

519

519

Total of
Gold.

£
5,000

32,372

8,770 .
84,477

598,111
7,085
...
...
2,610
...

11,252

749,677

U
SILVER.

Bullion.

£
370

225,263

2,272

...

...

...

...

...

...
850

55,673
135

284,563

Coin.

'
Of legal

tender in the
United

Kingdom.

£

...

...

...
16,425
...
...
...
...
...
...
1,795

18,220

Not of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom.

£

• • •

165

...

...
/. .
...

17,000
3,300
...
. • .

31

20,496

Total of
Silver.

£
370

225,263

2; 437

...
16,425
...
...

17,000
3,300

850
55,673

1,961

323,279

Total of Gold
and Silver,

£
5,370

225,263

34,809

8,770
100,902
598,111

7,085
17,000
3,300
3,460

. 55,673
13,213

1,072,956
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