Countries from which Consigned.	Gold.					Silver.				
	Bullion.		Coin.				Coin.			Total of Gold
	Unrefined, in dust, amal- gam, and bars.	Refined, in bars.	Of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Not of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Total of Gold.	Bullion.	Of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Not of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Total of Silver.	
	£	£	£	£	£	£	£	£	£	£
Egypt	3,400	1,600		••• •	5,000	370			370	5,370
United States of America		•••				225,263			225,263	225,263
Mexico, Central and South America (except Brazil), and West Indies	30,372	•••	2,000	•••	32,372	2,272	•••	165	2;437	34,809
bannel Islands `			8,770		8,770 .		•••	· ·		8,770
told Coast	84,477				84,477	•••	16,425		16,425	100,902
British South Africa	<b>598,1</b> 11	•••			598,111	••••		÷		598,111
British India	7,085	••• •	•••		7,085	•••				7,085
Hong Kong		***			(			17,000	17,000	17,000
New South Wales	••••			•••		•••		3,300	3,300	3,300
New Zealand	2,610				2,610	850			850	3,460
Canada		•••	·			55,673			55,673	55,673
Other Countries	4,450	•••	6,283	519	• 11,252	135	1,795	31	1,961	· 13,213
	•	·		L						
otal Declared Value of the Importations registered in the week.	730,505	1,600	1 <b>7,</b> 053	519	749,677	284,563	18,220	20,496	323,279	1,072,956

## AN ACCOUNT of the IMPORTATIONS of BULLION and SPECIE registered in the week ended 1st October, 1913. IMPORTED INTO THE UNITED KINGDOM.

BER, 19